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

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(2/1)

**Information contained on this report is designed for accuracy but is not guaranteed**
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471 Archer Street, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $548,000

04/29/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81119011

Class:

MLS No:

2178 (Paid Vendor)

5,850 SqFt (Assessor)

112

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$515,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: McClellan

Direction:

Over 2100 sq. ft. of comfort! Master suite with walk-in closets, spa like 

bathroom with sauna, and  bay views!  Huge family room for entertaining. 

Bright living room with fireplace and hardwood floors. Detached two car 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

2(2/0)

132 Stephens Place, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $425,000

08/16/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81135878

Class:

MLS No:

1858 (Assessor)

6,100 SqFt (Assessor)

24

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$440,500Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Via Del Pinar

Direction:

large 3 bedroom, 3 bath home, with approx 1,800 square feet of livable 

space.  Lot size is approx 6,000 square feet.  Great Location.  The property 

needs some TLC.  Sold As Is.

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(3/0)

638 Lottie Street, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $399,950

05/26/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81123558

Class:

MLS No:

1351 (Assessor)

4,200 SqFt (Assessor)

40

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$375,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Prescott

Direction:

Nice entry level home for the first time buyer, second bedroom has 

separate entry. Updated kitchen with granite counter tops, some filtered 

bay views from upstairs bedroom.

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

2

2(2/0)

**Information contained on this report is designed for accuracy but is not guaranteed**
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1064 Harrison Street, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $399,900

07/29/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81133218

Class:

MLS No:

827 (Assessor)

2,920 SqFt (Assessor)

12

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$365,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: HIgh Street

From Pacific Street proceed uphill on Jefferson to High Street. Turn right on High, then quickly left, uphill, on Harrison. Proceed about 2/3 of the block and find the property on the right.Direction:

This is a classic Mediterranean with great location high above downtown 

Monterey. Fresh paint inside and out, newer carpet, windows and 

landscaping. All pest work complete, and ready to move in (or upgrade to 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

1

1(1/0)

24 Wellings Place, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $399,000

10/05/2010List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81048856

Class:

MLS No:

1280 (Seller)

6,200 SqFt (Assessor)

254

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$375,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Mar Vista Drive

Direction:

Charming 3 bedroom 2 bath home in the desirable Monte Vista 

neighborhood. Wood burning fireplace, spacious fenced back yard and 

convenient location to schools, Del Monte Shopping Center and just about 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

2(2/0)

755 Cypress Street, Monterey CA 93940

Status:

List Price: $399,000

04/05/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81114745

Class:

MLS No:

1021 (Assessor)

4,791 SqFt (Assessor)

93

Baths:

Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified

$375,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Prescott

Direction:

Delightful New Monterey Cottage in Immaculate Condition! This charming 3 

bdrm 2 bath home has a spacious living/dining room area with French 
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